4
110
Visit our website at www.solaheviduty.com or
    contact Technical Services at (800) 377-4384 with any questions.
Power Supplies
Specifications are typical. Load Regulation on outputs without Remote
Sense, .1% typical.
Silver Line Series – Single & Multi-Output Linears

Notes:
* With Built-In OVP
# With Remote Sense (R.S.)
1 12/15 Volt models are factory set for 12 Volt operation. 15 Volt operation is field
  adjustable.
Cover Options
Note:
 Covers are sold separately. When used, derate the power supply by 15% of its
rated value.
Case A
Case B
Catalog Number Output 1 Output 2 Output 3 Case
 SLS-05-030-1T 5 V @ 3 A*# – – A
 SLS-05-060-1T 5 V @ 6 A*# – – B1
 SLS-05-090-1T 5 V @ 9 A*# – – C
 SLS-05-120-1T 5 V @ 12 A*# – – I2
 SLS-12-017T1 12 V @ 1.7 A# or
15 V @ 1.5 A – – A
 SLS-12-034T 12 V @ 3.4 A# – – B1
 SLS-12-051T 12 V @ 5.1 A# – – C
 SLS-12-068T 12 V @ 6.8 A# – – I2
 SLS-15-045T 15 V @ 4.5 A# – – C
 SLS-15-060T 15 V @ 6 A# – – I2
 SLS-24-012T 24 V @ 1.2 A# – – A
 SLS-24-024T 24 V @ 2.4 A# – – B2
 SLS-24-036T 24 V @ 3.6 A# – – C
 SLS-24-048T 24 V @ 4.8 A# – – I2
 SLS-24-072T 24 V @ 7.2 A# – – K
 SLS-24-120T 24 V @ 12.0 A# – – L
 SLD-12-1010-12T1 12 V @ 1 A or 15
V @ .8 A
 -12 V @ 1 A or
-15 V @ .8 – H1
 SLD-12-1818-12T1 12 V @ 1.8 A or
15 V @ 1.5 A
-12 V @ 1.8
A or -15 V @
1.5 A
– D
 SLD-12-3434-12T 12 V @ 3.4 A# -12 V @ 3.4 A# – I3
 SLD-15-3030-15T 15 V @ 3 A# -15 V @ 3 A# – I3
 SLD-12-6034-05T 5 V @ 6 A*# 12 V @ 3.4 A# – I1
 SLD-12-3015-05T 5 V @ 3 A*# 12 V@ 1.5 A – C1
 SLT12-20404-12T1 5 V @ 2 A*# 12 V @ .4 A or
15 V @ .4 A
-12 V @ .4 A or
-15 V @ .4 A H2
 SLT12-31010-12T1 5 V @ 3 A*# 12 V @ 1 A# or
15 V @ .8 A
 -12 V @ 1 A#
or -15 V @ .8 A F
 SLT12-61010-12T1 5V @ 6 A*#   12 V @ 1 A or
15 V @ 1 A
-12 V @ 1 A or
-15 V @ 1 A I4
 SLT12-61818-12T1 5V @ 6A*# 12 V @1.8 A or
15 V @1.5 A
  -12 V @ 1.8
A or -15 V @
1.5 A
G2
 SLT24-30530-05T 5V @ 3A* -5 V @ .5 A* 24 V @ 3 A G1
 Over Voltage Protector (OVP)
 SLO-12-000-1 6.2 V to 34 V
Adjustable @ 8 A For Cases B through K J1
 SLO-12-000-TB 6.2 V to 34 V